A
sp
ha
lt
Single, Softening Point Apparatus Set— H-1595
Ring and ball method softening point apparatus used for single determinations, asphalts,
pitches, tars and most resins. Includes burner, beaker, support stand, 1 ring, wire gauze
with ceramic center, thermometer clamp, 1 shouldered ring and stem with hardened

All H-2600
Series
Thermometers
Thermometer clamp with adjustable
360° muff, phosphor-bronze jaws,
3-1/2" (89mm) long
H-8950 H-1570
Thermometer clamp similar to H-8950,
but holds H-1602 ring and stem
and thermometer together
H-8980 H-1595
H-1569
H-1595
Thermometers for Softening Point Apparatus
Description Model
30 to 180°F (ASTM 15F) Thermometer H-2600.15F
-2 to 80°C (ASTM 15C) Thermometer H-2610.15C
85 to 392°F (ASTM 16F) Thermometer H-2600.16F
30 to 200°C (ASTM 16C) Thermometer H-2610.16C
30 to 350°F (ASTM 113F) Thermometer H-2600.113F
-1 to 175°C (ASTM 113C) Thermometer H-2610.113C
H-8980
H-8900
H-1575
H-1588